
 
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 

 
No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2012/1350     Dated : 30/06/2012 

 
/ / REVISED-NOTIFICATION / / 

 
 Revised Time table for the Examination of M.B.A. (T.A.) IVth Semester &     
B.T.M. IVth Semester Exam June 2012 
 

M.B.A. (T.A.) IVth Semester Exam June 2012 
 

Time  : 07.00 A.M. to 10.00 A.M. 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

09-07-2012 Monday MBA(TA)-401 Adventure Tourism Operations 

11-07-2012 Wednesday MBA(TA)-402 Business Policy 

13-07-2012 Friday MBA(TA)-403 Tourism Impacts 

17-07-2012 Tuesday MBA(TA)-404 Conference and Convention Management 

19-07-2012 Thursday MBA(TA)-405 Attraction Management 

21-07-2012 Saturday MBA(TA)-405 Basic Cargo Ratings & Documentations 

24-07-2012 Tuesday MBA(TA)-406 Accommodation Management and Resorts 
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B.T.M. IVth Semester Exam June 2012 
 

Time  : 07.00 A.M. to 10.00 A.M. 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

10-07-2012 Tuesday BTM-401 Human Resource Development and 
Planning in Tourism 

12-07-2012 Thursday BTM-402 Organizational Behaviour 

14-07-2012 Saturday BTM-403 Computer Application in Tourism Industry-I 

17-07-2012 Tuesday BTM-404 Foreign Language (French) 

19-07-2012 Thursday BTM-405 Sales & Advertising Management in 
Tourism 

21-07-2012 Saturday BTM-406 Geography and History 
 

        

 REGISTRAR 
 
 

Endt. No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2012/1351    Dated : 30/06/2012 
 

Copy to :- 

1- Head, S.O.S. in Travel & Tourism & Management, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

2- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

4- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

5- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

 
Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.) 


